
Technical Data
Nexus Grid Blank Modules

Brief product description:

The Nexus Grid range is ideal for 
domestic, commercial and industrial 
applications, and allows you to build 
your own module configurations with a 
variety of combinations and finishes.

Features:

•	Blank modules are ideal for inserting in to unused grid 
apertures

•	Simple secure 'locate & clip' fitting to frame

•	Module to be installed with Grid frame and plate
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Weights & Dimensions

Cat No. Description Dimensions (H x W x D) cm

5.4 x 2.5 x 1.5

5.4 x 2.5 x 1.5

6.2 x 6.4. x 12.4

6.2 x 6.4. x 12.4

14.5 x 13.8 x 32

14.5 x 13.8 x 32

Product Inner Box Outer Box

Weight (kg)

0.006

0.008

0.08

0.1

0.92

1.12

Each Inner 
Box

Outer 
Box

CBM (m3)

0.00640

0.00640

Outer Box

RBLNK

R**BLNK

Blank Module - White

Blank Module - Metal

Packaging Information

Cat No. Description
Product Each IndividualInner 

Box
Inner 
Box

Inner BoxOuter 
Box

Outer 
Box

Outer Box

Packaging Type Pack Quantity Barcode

RBLNK

RBSBLNK

RPCBLNK

RBNBLNK

Blank Module - WH

Blank Module - BS

Blank Module - PC

Blank Module - BN

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

1

1

1

1

5050765202527

5050765202589

5050765202558

5050765202619

5050765202763

5050765202824

5050765202794

5050765202855

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

Colour Box

10

10

10

10

Carton

Carton

Carton

Carton

100

100

100

100

5050765202640

5050765202701

5050765202671

5050765202732
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